
NAME MISC PHONE INSTRUMENT EMAIL

BRASS INSTRUCTORS

Reed LeCheminant 801-268-3186 Trumpet trombaguy@comcast.net

Shannon Roberts 801-626-7073 Trombone, Euphonium, Tuba shannonroberts@weber.edu

PERCUSSION INSTRUCTOR

Sam Bryson 435-764-4958 Percussion jacobbryson@weber.edu

WOODWIND INSTRUCTORS 

Thomas Priest 801-626-7181 Bassoon tpriest@weber.edu

Cindy Henderson 801-544-0627 Flute mhenderson@weber.edu

David Feller 801-626-6436 Sax/Clarinet dfeller@weber.edu

Cindy Child 801-675-5168 Clarinet cechild@comcast.net

Heidi Reed 801-885-0978 Oboe justreeds@gmail.com

Steve Park 801-725-3577 Horn stpark@dsdmail.net

PIANO INSTRUCTORS

Rulon Christiansen 801-605-3721 Piano-Organ rulontheorganist@yahoo.com

Ralph van der Beek Majors only 801-626-6825 Piano ralphvanderbeek@weber.edu

Yu-Jane Yang Majors only 801-626-7489 Piano yyang@weber.edu

Malinda Tall 626-6444 801-671-2230 Piano MKTall@hotmail.com

Sean Steiner 801-644-1126 Piano steiner@sisna.com

Gerta Wiemer 801-735-1975 Piano tripleg31@gmail.com

Stephen Keen 801-232-6906 Jazz Piano stephen.keen@comcast.net

STRING INSTRUCTORS

Ben Henderson 801-643-4314 Bass bassfiddler9@msn.com

Lars Yorgason 801-479-4574 Bass/ Bass Jazz laurenceyorgason@comcast.net

Viktor Uzur 801-626-6441 Cello viktoruzur@weber.edu

Michael Mann 801-773-9416 Guitar/Bass Guitar/Banjo michael@mannmusic.com

Mark Maxson 801-626-7802 Guitar mmaxson@weber.edu

Dan McKay 801-394-3844 Guitar ballet1970@msn.com

Jay Rubin 801-399-1418 Guitar jsr5150@aol.com

Todd Woodbury 801-363-7995 Guitar twoodbury@weber.edu

Francisco de Galvez 801-626-6991 Violin & Viola fgalvez@weber.edu

Laura Barker 801-782-8774 Viola laurabarker7@msn.com

Shi-Hwa Wang 801-626-6929 Violin & Viola swang@weber.edu

Elissa Krebs 801-644-9871 Violin elissakrebs@weber.edu

VOCAL INSTRUCTORS

Chad Millar 480-200-5436 chadjmillar@hotmail.com

Marta Gutierrez 801-444-2824 rogama@juno.com

Evelyn Harris 801-392-3773 eharris1@weber.edu

Linda Lee 801-544-0717 morris_lee337@hotmail.com

Gary Sorenson 801-815-1314 garysorenson@yahoo.com

Karen Bruestle 801-626-6439 kbrookens@weber.edu

Jim Christian 801-626-6992 Mus Thea jchristian@weber.edu

Kendra Clark 801-589-8353 Mus Thea musicskool@hotmail.com

Ginger Bess Simons 801-390-6296 Mus Thea gbmel@hotmail.com

Nelledet Stettler 801-546-3070 Mus Thea nelladet@gmail.com

Maurie Tarbox 801-547-8722 Mus Thea rtarbox@weber.edu

Meghan Parrish 801-643-2356 Mus Thea megparrish@hotmail.com

Arianne Hellewell 801-915-9953 Mus Thea ariannehellewell@gmail.com

PRIVATE INSTRUCTORS
WSU DEPARTMENT OF PERFORMING ARTS
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